AT-RLM2
Refrigerant Leak Monitor
AquiTron
DATA SHEET
The AT-RLM2 offers
intelligent, reliable and
accurate gas monitoring for
a wide range of HCFC and

Aquilar is a trademark of Aquilar Limited
APPROVALS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue number 3940 AT-RLM2-8 Refrigerant Leak Monitor, 8 channels,
230Vac
3950 AT-RLM2-16 Refrigerant Leak Monitor, 16 channels,
230Vac
ANCILLARY PRODUCTS
3960 AT-RLM-IF AT-RLM inline fi lter, positioned below the panel
3970 AT-RLM-LF AT-RLM End of line fi lter
3975 AT-RLM-WS AT-RLM Faceplate, with fl ush tube, Single Gang white wall socket plate
3985 AT-RLM-T-100M AT-RLM Tube per 100 metre reel (16 colours available)
3990 AT-RLM-T-250M AT-RLM Tube per 2500 metre reel (16 colours available)
4000 AT-RLM-2WM AT-RLM 2 way manifold
4020 AT-RLM-4WM AT-RLM 4 way manifold
4030 AT-RLM-SC AT-RLM straight connector (external)
4055 AT-RLM-PRV Pressure Relief Valve vent pipe connection